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Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 2 RYF Joris Sul SWITZERLAND 25.300 58:29 +0:00
9:42  (2) 19:30  (2) 29:16 (1) 38:50 (1) 48:33 (1) 58:29 (1)
9:42 (1) 9:48 (2 9:46 (1) 9:34 (1) 9:43 (1) 9:56 (1)
2 5 PIGEON Hugo FRA FRANCE 25.149 58:50 +0:21
9:42 (1) 19:29 (1) 29118 (2) 39:03 (2) 48:52  (2) 58:50 (2)
9:42 (1) 9:47 9:49 (2 9:45 (2) 9:49 (2 9:58  (2)
3 1 GILLOUX Jerome FRA FRANCE 24.612 1:00:07 +1:38
10:04 (3) 19:58  (3) 29:52  (3) 39:49  (3) 49:51  (3) 1:00:07 (3)
10:04 (3) 9:54  (3) 9:54  (3) 9:57  (3) 10:02 (3) 10:16  (3)
4 6 IENZER Emeric FRA FRANCE 24.316  1:00:51 +2:22
10:07  (4) 20:08 (4) 30:14  (4) 40:224  (4) 50:31 (4)  1:00:51 (4)
10:07  (4) 10:01 (4) 10:06 (4) 10:10  (5) 10:07  (4) 10:20 (6)
5 11 GENA Remy FRA FRANCE 24.085 1:01:26 +2:57
10:15  (6) 20:25 (5) 30:34  (5) 40:42  (5) 50:57 (5) 1:01:26  (5)
10:15  (6) 10:10  (6) 10:09 (5) 10:08  (4) 10:15  (5) 10:29 (11)
6 7 GARIBBO Andrea ITA ITALY 23.987 1:01:41 +3:12
10:25 (10) 20:33  (9) 3045 (6) 40:58  (6) 51:17  (6) 1:01:41  (6)
10:25 (10) 10:08 (5) 10:12  (6) 10:13  (6) 10:19  (6) 10:224  (7)
7 14 van ECK Jeroen NED NETHERLANDS 23.897 1:01:55 +3:26
10:11  (5) 20:28  (6) 30:50 (9) 4113 (8) 51:36  (8) 1:01:55 (7)
10:11  (5) 10:17 (11) 10:22 (10) 10:23  (8) 10223 (7) 10:19  (4)
8 4 CHARMES Theo FRA FRANCE 23.852  1:02:02 +3:33
10:22  (8) 20:33  (8) 3049 (7) 4113 (7) 51:36  (7) 1:02:02 (8)
10:22  (8) 10:11  (8) 10:16  (7) 10:24 (10) 10:23  (7) 10:26  (8)
9 27 DONIZETE VALERIANO Rubens BRA BRAZIL 23.554  1:02:49 +4:20
10:48 (17) 21:17 (16) 31:43 (14) 42:06 (12) 52:30 (10) 1:02:49 (9)
10:48 (17) 10:29 (14) 10:26 (12) 10:23  (8) 10:24  (9) 10:19  (4)
10 10 LIBESCH Rico * GER GERMANY 23.542  1:02:51 +4:22
10:23  (9) 20:40 (11) 31:01 (10) 41:32 (10) 52:24 (9) 1:02:51 (10)
10:23  (9) 10:17 (11) 10221 (8) 10:31 (13) 10:52 (16) 10:27  (9)
11 8 HOG Heiko GER GERMANY 23.399 1:03:14 +4:45
10:35 (13) 21:08 (14) 31:34 (12) 42:05 (11) 52:34 (11) 1:03:14 (11)
10:35 (13) 10:33 (15) 10:26 (12) 10:31 (13) 10:29 (10) 10:40 (14)
12 17 HUTCHENS Chris GBR GREAT BRITAIN 23.301  1:03:30 +5:01
10:33 (12) 21:06 (13) 31:46 (15) 42:16 (13) 52:53 (12) 1:03:30 (12)
10:33 (12) 10:33 (15) 10:40 (17) 10:30 (12) 10:37 (12) 10:37 (12)
13 12 TORRALBA GARASA Juan Gabriel ESP SPAIN 23.167 1:03:52 +5:23
10:30 (11) 20:40 (10) 31:02 (11) 41:19  (9) 53:25 (14) 1:03:52 (13)
10:30 (11) 10:10  (6) 10:22 (10) 10117 (7) 12:06 (20) 10:27  (9)
14 15 KNAPEC Martin SVK SLOVAKIA 23.041 1:04:13 +5:44
10:43 (16) 21:34 (19) 32:07 (17) 42:46 (15) 53:26 (15) 1:04:13 (14)
10:43 (15) 10:51 (19) 10:33 (15) 10:39 (17) 10:40 (13) 10:47 (16)
15 22 HERRMANN Hannes GER GERMANY 22.922 1:04:33 +6:04
10:53 (20) 21:26 (18) 32:06 (16) 42:48 (16) 53:41 (16) 1:04:33 (15)
10:53 (19) 10:33 (15) 10:40 (17) 10:42 (18) 10:53 (17) 10:52 (17)
16 13 RAMOS GAMEZ Milton HON HONDURAS 22.798 1:04:54 +6:25
10:35 (14) 20:50 (12) 33:09 (21) 43:38 (17) 54:14 (17)  1:04:54 (16)
10:35 (13) 10:15 (10) 12:19 (23) 10:29 (11) 10:36 (11) 10:40 (14)
17 26 OPREA Ovidiu Tudor ROU ROMANIA 22.711 1:05:09 +6:40
11:05 (21) 22:30 (22) 33:09 (20) 43:47 (19) 54:30 (18) 1:05:09 (17)
11:05 (21) 11:25 (22) 10:39 (16) 10:38 (16) 10:43 (14) 10:39 (13)
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IUC CYCLING WORLD 282 GLASGOW - MOUNTAIN BIKE
| CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 O[O RS o) (WYY CROSS COUNTRY

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Scotland (SCO) - 9 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
18 20 SWAROVSKY Michal CZE CZECHIA 22.618 1:05:25 +6:56
10:43 (15) 21:11 (15) 31:42 (13) 42:19 (14) 53:14 (13) 1:05:25 (18)
10:43 (15) 10:28 (13) 10:31 (14) 10:37 (15) 10:55 (18) 12:11 (20)
19 25 DODDS Caleb * AUS AUSTRALIA 22.584 1:05:31 +7:02
10:51 (18) 21:24 (17) 32:58 (19) 43:44 (18) 54:35 (19) 1:05:31 (19)
10:51 (18) 10:33 (15) 11:34 (21) 10:46 (19) 10:51 (15) 10:56 (18)
20 18 del CHIARO Edoardo ITA ITALY 22177 1:06:43 +8:14
10:53 (19) 21:50 (20) 32:42 (18) 43:55 (20) 55:14 (20) 1:06:43 (20)
10:53 (19) 10:57 (20) 10:52 (19) 11:13 (20) 11:19 (19) 11:29 (19)
21 16 MASSONI Simone ITA ITALY -2LAP
11:05 (22) 22:12 (21) 33:21 (22)
11:05 (21) 11:07 (21) 11:09 (20)
22 19 HARRISON JR David USA UNITED STATES -2LAP
12:00 (23) 23:47 (23) 35:33 (23)
12:00 (23) 11:47 (23) 11:46 (22)
23 24 FREDERICKSEN Bailey * NZL NEW ZEALAND -2LAP
12:10 (24) 24:06 (24) 36:26 (24)
12:10 (24) 11:56 (24) 12:20 (24)
24 9 NOEL Loic Sul SWITZERLAND -5LAP
3  WILLIAMS Robert GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF4
10:17  (7) 20:28  (7) 30:49 (8)
10117 (7) 10111 (8) 10221 (8)
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining * = Under 23 DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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